STASTAS R
WARNING
SYSYS SYSY TSTS EMS®
G
®
G455 Rochester Street, Avon, NY 14414
Phone: 585-226-9500
Fax: 888-478-2797
 PROUDLY MADE IN THE U.S.A.
An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company
SF158 Rev D 8-28-2017
Rear Plow Truck
A
Rear Garbage Truck
B
BKSWH-346
BKSWH-361
MINI BARS (ONLY) BKSWH-357
BKSWH-346-5 5’ cable
BKSWH-346-10 10’ cable
BKSWH-346-18 18’ cable
BKSWH-346-19 19’ cable
BKSWH-346-23 23’ cable
BKSWH-346-24 24” cable
105°C
BKSWH-361-10 10’ cable
BKSWH-361-14 14’ cable
BKSWH-361-16 16’ cable
BKSWH-361-18 18’ cable
BKSWH-361-21 21’ cable
BKSWH-361-23 23’ cable
BKSWH-361-25 25’ cable
125°C
BKSWH-357-18 18’ cable
BKSWH-357-23 23’ cable125°C
CONTROLLER - BKLD418-2
• Connector board for the Star Constellation™
• Pattern select on BKLD418-2 controller does not
control patterns within mini-bars